 FILTERS
FRP FILTER
HOUSINGS
FRP
High-flow Filter Package
FRP Wound Clamp
Security Filter
High-flow Filters

CENTER DISTANCE
SIDE OPEN INLET&OULET FILTER FLOW FILTER ACCURACY
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
3. Easy operation: only to revolve the filter cartridge to fix it to the housing through its cartridge
positioning function. Cartridge installation and changes without any tools to save operation time.
4.The surface of  bag filter adopts the laminating process, which is beautiful, environmentally
friendly and color adjustable.
 PALL Type High Flow Filter has 1 pc PALL cartridge inside
1. Fully Filter Housing and accessories are made of FRP material( which are finished by  SMC met
hod) .Non-corrosive, no leakage and could bear high pressure & high temperature.
2. The internal structure of the high-flow filter is novel and reasonable. The lower end is with
hollow support, with installation guides, and the upper end has a filter element positioning lock
block. The filter element can be fixed by rotating 60 degrees.
06
WPA-10 590 380 DN50 10"
WPA-20 840 630 DN50 20"
WPA-30 1090 880 DN80 30"
WPA-40 1340 1130 DN80 40"
WPA-60 1840 1630 DN80 60"
L3
180mm
210mm
www.chfrppressurevessel.com/Mary Hu+86 189 3163 3719